L13000038946			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900249258119		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	900249258119 06/28/13-01017004 **25.00 13 JUL 24 PMI2: 25 13 JUL 24 PMI2: 25		
Office Use Only	⁽ JUL 2 5 2013		
	JUL 2 5 2013 T. HAMPTCM		

CO	VER	R LET	TER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: DELI CLASSIC FOODS TU BO LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DA	NIEL	T3AR	тн			
		Na	me of Person			
D. ELI	CLA	551 C	FOOD	TO	60	
		Fi	rm/Company			
3877	TURT	LE -	RUN -	BLVD	PPT	222.
			Address			
CORAL	SPRIN	165,	FLA	330	767	
			ate and Zip Co			
danie	elban	Jh 47	ON	ahoo	. Com	
E	-mail address	: (to be used	for future ahr	ual report n	otification)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (561) 255- H383 PINZLER Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



RECEIVED

13 JUL 24 AM 6:43

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

July 1, 2013

DANIEL BARTH 3877 TURTLE RUN BLVD APT 2224 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067

SUBJECT: DELI CLASSIC FOODS TO GO LLC Ref. Number: L13000038946

We have received your document for DELI CLASSIC FOODS TO GO LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You can only have 1 principal address. Please remove the other address.

Are you adding or removing the the mgrm/mgr.

You must insert the letters " MGRM" in the block above the name and address of each managing member and/or the letters "MGR" in the block above the name and address of each manager listed.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 413A00016310

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
TO
• • ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DELI CHASSIC FOODS TO GO LLC
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 3/14/13 and assigned
The Articles of Organization for this Diffied Diability Company were fied on and assigned
Florida document number $\boxed{-13\ 0000\ 38\ 44U}$, \overrightarrow{a}
JU SECR
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:
N A ? AZ
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abservation "L.L.C."
33067 Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 3877 TURTLE RUN BLVD CORPL SPRINGS FLA
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)
THE THE THE LEAN FLA 33014
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

ANIEL	BARTH		
רדנ -	TURTLE RUN	BLUD	APT 222N
Enter Florida street address			ddress
ORAL	SPRINGS	, Florida	33067
	City		Zip Code
9	רף -	Enter Fl DRAL SPRINGS	Enter Florida street a UKAL SPRINGS, Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Danue' Dauth If Changing Registered Agent, <u>Signature of New Registered Agent</u>

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
	JANELLA DINZLER	5550 N. OCEAN DR ILD	Add
		RIVIERA BEACH FLA 33404	
			_
MGRM	DANIEL BARTH	1 3877 TURTLE RUN BLU	Add
		APT 2224	_ Remove
		CURAL SPRINGS FLA 33007	, -
<u> 14 R M</u>	PAUL LADENHEIM	171 BRIDLE WOOD CT	_ Add
		BUCA RATON FLA 33433	Remove
MGRM	JUSE MONTEIL	7910 NW 175 ST	Add
		HIANEPH FLA 33016	Remove
			Add
			E Remove
		3 JUL 24 PAIZ: 23	FU SECRETAF
			Remove

·

D_e If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

DANIEL BARTH	14 90
JOSE MONTEIL	1400
PAUL LADEN HEIM	10040
Thomas DINZLER	5290

JUNE 21 <u>, 2013</u>. Dated

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member thomas. DINZLYC Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

SIAID 13 JUL 24 PH 12: 25 ORATIONS